MORNING MENU

Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich
Egg and Cheese Sandwich

Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese
Large Muffin

Yogurt and Granola

Fruit Cup

House-Made Smoothie

24.75
4.75
$4.50
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00

$2.75
$5.00



AFTERNOON MENU

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Roast Beef and Cheddar Hoagie

Over-Stuffed Turkey and Provolone Hoagie

Italian Cold Cut Hoagie

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chef Salad

Cheese Pizza Slice

Pepperoni Pizza Slice

Soft Pretzel with Wholegrain Mustard
Veggie Chips

Popcorn

BIG Chocolate Chip Cookie

Ice Cream Bar

25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$2.25
$2.75
$2.00
S1.50
S1.50
$3.00
$3.00



