

## **MORNING MENU**

Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.75
Sausage, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.75
Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50
Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.00
Large Muffin	\$2.50
Yogurt and Granola	\$4.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.75
House-Made Smoothie	\$5.00



## **AFTERNOON MENU**

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$5.75
Roast Beef and Cheddar Hoagie	\$5.75
Over-Stuffed Turkey and Provolone Hoagie	\$5.75
Italian Cold Cut Hoagie	\$5.75
Caesar Salad	\$5.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.50
Chef Salad	\$6.50
Cheese Pizza Slice	\$2.25
Pepperoni Pizza Slice	\$2.75
Soft Pretzel with Wholegrain Mustard	\$2.00
Veggie Chips	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.50
BIG Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3.00
Ice Cream Bar	\$3.00